
MESA HIGH SCHOOL

SPORTS INFORMATION 1 999-OO

SPORT
Var Badminton

Var Baseball

JV Baseball

Var B Bsktbl

fV B Bsktbl

Var G Bsktbl

JV G Bsktbl

Boy's X Cntry

Girl's X Cntry

Var Football

JV Football

JR Football

Boy's Golf

Girl's Golf

Var B Soccer

JV B Soccer

COACTI(ES)
Ron Longacre

Jim Richardson

Steve Gourde

Shawn Lynch

Casey Eagleburger

Keri Shaufelberger

Jill Schafer

Steve Gourde

Dave Davis

Bill McKane
Ron Hunt
Ken Wantland

Gary Butler
Jim Richardson

Matt Kelley

John Franklin

Gay Turley

T.J. Hagen

Tom Vaughn

SEASON
RECORD

3-8

21-13

1 1-8

I4-t3

i  3-5

8-20

7 -lr

12-6

6-12

6-4

2-7

1-5-1

8-14

9-1 1

7-7

. r 4 . ,

ACCOMPLISHMENTS



MESA HIGH SCHOOL. Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 1999.00

SPORT
Var G Soccer

JV G Soccer

Var Softball

JV Softball

Boy's Swimming

Girl's Swimming

Var B Tennis

Var G Tennis

Boy's Track

Girl's Track

Var B Volleyball

JV B Volleyball

Var G Volleyball

JV G Volleyball

Var Wrestling

JV Wrestling

TOTAL:

COACH(ES)
Tom Hagen

Bernardo Huerta

Gay Turley

Keri Schaufelberger

Bret Barker

Lorna Kerby

Dave Davis

Allyson Belt

Gary Butler

Maria Corte

Lou Kerby

Karen Doane

Keith Emrick

Amy Strawn

Bob Williams

Ron Longacre

Wins
Losses
Ties

SEASON
RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENT

8-8

3-5

TT-20

t2-6

. A) -+

3-4

6-8

n -

a a
J - J

4-2

r5-2

16-  1

r0-7

r4-3

I4-3

10- i

269
232
3

540WINNING PERCENTAGE:


